2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

Fantastic Moon
Torquator Tasso
Torquator Tasso
Torquator Tasso
Rubaiyat
Iquitos
Dschingis Secret
Iquitos
Nightflower

Sea The Moon
Novellist
Danedream
Danedream
Scalo

Night Magic

It's Gino
Quijano

Prince Flori
Shirocco
Soldier Hollow
Ransom O'War
Paolini

Silvano

Samum

Tiger Hill

Tiger Hill
Borgia

Lavirco

Lando

Lando

Monsun

Platini

Lomitas

Der Galopper des Jahres

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Wallach
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
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1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978

1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957

Mondrian
Mondrian
Kondor
Acatenango
Acatenango
Acatenango
Las Vegas
Orofino
Orofino
Orofino
Nebos
Konigsstuhl
Esclavo

Windwurf
Windwurf
Star Appeal
Marduk
Athenagoras
Lombard
Lombard
Alpenkonig
Hitchcock
Luciano
Luciano
Hix
Kronzeuge
Mercurius
Mercurius
Windbruch
Baalim
Waidmann
Obermaat
Orsini
Thila

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
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